
X OWNER Power Score Wins Losses Ties PF PA Best Week Worst Week Easiest Week Hardest Week PR Wins PR Losses PR Ties Win % PR Win % Wins Above X Wins Strength Of Sched. Possible Points PPG

1 BILL MICHALSKI 138.14 11 3 0 2186.45 1887.94 221.50 129.05 101.83 171.69 122 60 0 0.79 0.67 1.62 9 2411 156.17

2 SCOTT JOHNSON 131.00 10 4 0 2150.58 1937.52 183.65 113.35 94.50 211.70 114 68 0 0.71 0.63 1.23 8 2289 153.61

3 KEVIN MACK 128.51 9 5 0 2131.65 1908.81 229.05 86.60 94.05 175.65 108 74 0 0.64 0.59 0.69 14 2200 152.26

4 TYLER SKAVLEM 126.57 11 3 0 2067.28 1843.52 188.07 77.70 86.60 192.77 108 74 0 0.79 0.59 2.69 1 2277 147.66

5 JUSTIN HEINZ 120.63 6 8 0 2072.14 1978.56 211.95 122.82 98.60 198.60 97 85 0 0.43 0.53 -1.46 11 2171 148.01

6 JAKE MAGNELL 118.18 9 5 0 1978.07 1819.62 182.90 101.83 98.20 165.46 93 89 0 0.64 0.51 1.85 5 2257 141.29

7 CHRIS BECK 116.58 6 8 0 2005.10 2070.14 211.70 98.60 106.70 198.10 95 87 0 0.43 0.52 -1.31 7 2166 143.22

8 JQ FOLENA 115.25 7 7 0 1981.53 2050.75 182.65 98.20 113.35 192.51 93 89 0 0.50 0.51 -0.15 12 2141 141.54

9 ZACK LANDMAN 113.89 7 7 0 1969.05 2067.23 181.60 94.05 102.20 222.43 90 92 0 0.50 0.49 0.08 3 2124 140.65

10 SHAWN RYAN 110.27 4 10 0 1976.54 2138.90 168.18 106.70 72.60 221.50 92 90 0 0.29 0.51 -3.08 13 2254 141.18

11 JOE HART 104.62 6 8 0 1847.29 1957.72 194.50 77.40 108.35 170.63 75 107 0 0.43 0.41 0.23 10 2044 131.94

12 ALEX BECK 101.11 3 11 0 1857.57 2198.62 198.60 94.50 104.35 229.05 72 110 0 0.21 0.40 -2.54 6 1955 132.26

13 MICKEY BERRY 100.91 4 10 0 1857.68 2025.55 192.51 90.06 77.70 194.50 67 115 0 0.29 0.37 -1.15 4 2079 132.69

14 CHAD HARTJE 87.01 5 9 0 1632.85 1828.90 147.45 72.60 77.40 161.60 48 134 0 0.36 0.26 1.31 2 1729 116.63

Busch OWNER-DIVISION Div. Rank Wins Losses Ties PF PA Ovr Rank LW Rank

2L JAKE MAGNELL 1 9 5 0 1978.07 1819.62 2 2

2L JQ FOLENA 2 7 7 0 1981.53 2050.75 6 6

5L JUSTIN HEINZ 3 6 8 0 2072.14 1978.56 8 7

2L CHRIS BECK 4 6 8 0 2005.10 2070.14 9 8

1L SHAWN RYAN 5 4 10 0 1976.54 2138.90 12 12

1W MICKEY BERRY 6 4 10 0 1857.68 2025.55 13 14

1L ALEX BECK 7 3 11 0 1857.57 2198.62 14 13

Pounder OWNER-DIVISION Div. Rank Wins Losses Ties PF PA Ovr Rank LW Rank

6W BILL MICHALSKI 1 11 3 0 2186.45 1887.94 1 1

4W TYLER SKAVLEM 2 11 3 0 2067.28 1843.52 3 3

3W SCOTT JOHNSON 3 10 4 0 2150.58 1937.52 4 4

2W KEVIN MACK 4 9 5 0 2131.65 1908.81 5 5

1W ZACK LANDMAN 5 7 7 0 1969.05 2067.23 7 9

1W JOE HART 6 6 8 0 1847.29 1957.72 10 10

1L CHAD HARTJE 7 5 9 0 1632.85 1828.90 11 11

XXXX PLACEMENT DRAFT POS.

1st SCOTT JOHNSON 8TH

2nd JQ FOLENA 9TH

3rd JAKE MAGNELL 10TH

4th BILL MICHALSKI 11TH

5th TYLER SKAVLEM 12TH

6th KEVIN MACK 14TH

7th ZACK LANDMAN 13TH

8th JOE HART 5TH

9th CHAD HARTJE 1ST

10th CHRIS BECK 6TH

11th JUSTIN HEINZ 2ND

12th SHAWN RYAN 3RD

13th MICKEY BERRY 4TH

14th ALEX BECK 7TH

1. BILL MICHALSKI 11-3

3. TYLER SKAVLEM 11-3

6. JQ FOLENA 7-7

7. ZACK LANDMAN 7-7

2. JAKE MAGNELL 9-5

5. KEVIN MACK 9-5

4. SCOTT JOHNSON 10-4

8. JUSTIN HEINZ 6-8

9. CHRIS BECK 6-8

10. JOE HART 6-8

13. MICKEY BERRY 4-10

11. CHAD HARTJE 5-9

12. SHAWN RYAN 4-10

14TH SEED: ALEX BECK 3-11, sucks so bad he can't even play in the losers bracket! (GETS 7TH PICK)

6. JQ FOLENA 8-7

2. JAKE MAGNELL 10-5

4. SCOTT JOHNSON 11-4

6. JQ FOLENA 9-7

4. SCOTT JOHNSON 12-4

4. SCOTT JOHNSON 13-4

11. CHAD HARTJE 6-9

10. JOE HART 6-9

11. CHAD HARTJE 7-9

10. JOE HART 7-9

10. JOE HART 8-9


